

City of Long Beach

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 33607 000 Version: 1 Name: PIONEER PROVIDER NETWORK, A MEDICAL

GROUP, INC - MEMORANDUM OF

UNDERSTANDING

Type: Conformed Contract Status: CCIS

 File created:
 12/16/2014
 In control:
 City Clerk

 On agenda:
 10/21/2014
 Final action:
 10/21/2014

Title: MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING: CITY TO PROVIDE NON-EMERGENCY HEALTH CARE

SERVICES & SUPPLIES TO ENROLLEES IN THE SPECIALTY OF HIV/AIDS TO ENROLLEES ASSIGNED TO & REFERRED BY PIONEER PROVIDER NETWORK, A MEDICAL GROUP, INC.

Sponsors: Health and Human Services

Indexes: Memorandum of Understanding

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 33607_000.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/21/2014	1	City Council	authorize City Manager	

MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING: CITY TO PROVIDE NON-EMERGENCY HEALTH CARE SERVICES & SUPPLIES TO ENROLLEES IN THE SPECIALTY OF HIV/AIDS TO ENROLLEES ASSIGNED TO & REFERRED BY PIONEER PROVIDER NETWORK, A MEDICAL GROUP, INC